SRISHTI- 2024

BLOCK

TIMINGS

PANDAAL

MAIN STAGE

Newton Block

AUDITORIUM

9:30-10:00

ROOM S2
(2ND
FLOOR)

ED LAB
(2ND
FLOOR)

BADMINTON
COURT

G1

T1 & T2

S3
(2ND
FLOOR)

CONFERENCE
HALL

BHMCT Block

BAKERY

Training &
Placement Cell

INTERACTION
HALL

10:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-12:45

1:00-1:30




