SRISHTI- 2024

BLOCK	TIMINGS	9:30-10:00	10:00-11:30	11:30-12:00	12:00-12:30	12:30-12:45	1:00-1:30
PANDAAL	MAIN STAGE	Inauguration	Group Dance		Mr. /Miss Srishti (Final Round)		Prize Distribution
Newton Block	AUDITORIUM		Mr/Miss Srishti (1st Round)	Science Quiz (2nd Round)			
	ROOM S2 (2ND FLOOR)		Dumb Charades				
	ED LAB (2ND FLOOR)		Poster Making				
	BADMINTON COURT		Science Working Models				
	G1		Just a Minute				
	T1 & T2		Science Quiz (1st Round)				
	S3 (2ND FLOOR)		Face Painting				
	CONFERENCE HALL		Solo Singing (1st Round)		Solo Singing	Singing (Final Round)	
BHMCT Block	BAKERY		Cake Making Competition				
Training & Placement Cell	INTERACTION HALL		Group Discussion				